
Teacher Teacher Email Link to Assignments
Allen ballen@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Alvarado kalvarado@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Anderson knanderson@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Augustin saugustin@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Augustin's Homepage
Baird gbaird@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Baird's Homepage
Baladez lbaladez@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Barr vbarr@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Bechtold abechtold@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Bolasky cbolasky@murrieta.k12.ca.us cbolasky@murrieta.k12.ca.us
Boyer JBoyer@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Bradley kbradley@murreta.k12.ca.us OneNote
Bunch jbunch@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Cacanindin scacanindin@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Cantu jcantu@murrieta.k12.ca.us n2y.com
Carlson kcarlson@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Castillon fcastillion@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Cote mcote@murrieta.k12.ca.us Microsoft Teams
Crookshank wcrookshank@murrieta.k12.ca.us Sr. Crookshank's Homepage
Daher RDaher@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Ebert sebert@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Ennis dennis@murrieta.k12.ca.us Microsoft Teams
Erbel cerbel@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Erickson berickson@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Fields afields@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Fitzgerald dfitzgerald@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Freemer amfreemer@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Freemer's Homepage
Fryer nfryer@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Fryer's Homepage
Gallegos rgallegos@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Gonzalez mpgonzalez@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Gonzalez's Homepage
Gordon kgordon@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Grenke lgrenke@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Grenke's Homepage
Guerrero aguerrero@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Harrison eharrison@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Hemmerling dhemmerling@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Hemmerling's Homepage
Hess dhess@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Hess' Homepage
Hilton thilton@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Huckobey/Tordai dhuckobey@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Huerta jhuerta@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Huerta's Homepage
Hunt shunt@murrieta.k12.ca.us Coach Hunt's Homepage
Inouye jinouye@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Johnson jajohnson@murrieta.k12.ca.us Microsoft Teams
Jones, John jpjones@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Jones' Homepage
Jones, Monte mjones@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Kingman dkingman@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Lailson llailson@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Lan jlan@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Lan's Homepage
Lapp Blapp@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
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mailto:jbunch@murrieta.k12.ca.us
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mailto:afields@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/
mailto:dfitzgerald@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:amfreemer@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1438
mailto:nfryer@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/2880
mailto:rgallegos@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1511
mailto:kgordon@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com
mailto:lgrenke@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/4348
mailto:aguerrero@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:eharrison@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:dhemmerling@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/3555
mailto:dhess@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1469
mailto:thilton@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:dhuckobey@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/shall/districtuniversalscreeningsupport/dropbox/assignment
mailto:jhuerta@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/3618
mailto:shunt@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1526
mailto:jinouye@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com
mailto:jajohnson@murrieta.k12.ca.us
http://teams.microsoft.com
mailto:jpjones@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1486
mailto:mjones@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
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https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login


Teacher Teacher Email Link to Assignments
Levin jlevin@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Lewis dlewis@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Lewis' Homepage
Lynch clynch@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Lynton blynton@murrieta.k12.ca.us Coach Lynton's Homepage
Marsolais-Johnson smarsolais-johnson@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mme Marsolais' Homepage
May smay@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Mitchell cmitchell@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Moon gmoon@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Munn dmunn@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Musashi emusashi@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Napolitano cnapolitano@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Nielsen dnielsen@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Nylander bnylander@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Olson dolson@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Olson's Homepage
Pardue mpardue@murrieta.k12.ca.us Microsoft Teams
Parks sparks@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Parks' Homepage
Partin rpartin@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Pulverenti BPulverenti@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Pulverenti's Homepage
Putjenter, Scott sputjenter@murrieta.k12.ca.us Coach Put's Homepage
Putjenter, Tyler tputjenter@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Putjenter's Homepage
Quan SQuan@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Quigley tquigley@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Rice drice@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Romero-Hemmerling mromero@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Romero-Hemmerling's Homepage
Sammon jsammon@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Sammon's Homepage
Santa Cruz esantacruz@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Santa Cruz's Homepage
Santelices dsantelices@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Save dsave@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Saylor nsaylor-moisio@murrieta.k12.ca.us Microsoft Teams
Schumaker hschumacher@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Shisbey ashisbey@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Shuck kshuck@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Slocum rslocum@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Smith, Andre asmith@murrieta.k12.ca.us Coach Smith's Homepage
Sohail ssohail@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Stratton mstratton@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Swenck sswenck@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Tatro ttatro@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Taufer staufer@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Teets ateets@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Thomas hthomas@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Thornburg tthornburg@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Tordai/Huckobey ttordai@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Vallejo ivallejo@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Vallejo's Homepage
VanDoorn jvandoorn@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. VanDoorn's Homepage
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https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:BPulverenti@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/4353
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https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:tputjenter@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/3408
mailto:SQuan@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:tquigley@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:drice@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:mromero@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/3400
mailto:jsammon@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1492
mailto:esantacruz@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/4354
mailto:dsantelices@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/
mailto:dsave@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:nsaylor-moisio@murrieta.k12.ca.us
http://teams.microsoft.com
mailto:hschumaker@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/hschumaker/transitionalmathbasic375/cms_page/view
mailto:ashisbey@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:kshuck@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:rslocum@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:asmith@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/3376
mailto:ssohail@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:mstratton@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:sswenck@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/sswenck/expo122019-20/cms_page/viewhttps://apclassroom.collegeboard.org/13/home
mailto:ttatro@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:staufer@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:ateets@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/ateets/healtheducation2020/cms_page/view/50708372
mailto:hthomas@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:tthornburg@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:ttordai@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/shall/districtuniversalscreeningsupport/dropbox/assignment
mailto:ivallejo@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1485
mailto:jvandoorn@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1493
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Warren twarren@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Webster-Dominguez swebster-dominguez@murrieta.k12.ca.us Ms. Webster-Dominguez's Homepage
Wegner dwegner@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Wegner's Homepage
Wheaton swheaton@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Widner swidner@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Wilson gwilson@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Withers lwithers@murrieta.k12.ca.us Haiku
Zarate jzarate@murrieta.k12.ca.us Mr. Zarate's Homepage

mailto:twarren@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:swebster-dominguez@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Page/29783
mailto:dwegner@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.mrwegnerinroom92.com/
mailto:swheaton@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:swidner@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:gwilson@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:lwithers@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://mvusd.learning.powerschool.com/do/account/login
mailto:jzarate@murrieta.k12.ca.us
https://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Domain/1488

